
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Blake, Jerome Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.40  (–0.1) 4(1)

2 Abosi, Stephen Unattached 10.83  (–0.1) 4(2)

3 George, Nathan Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.08  (–0.1) 4(3)

4 Cruz, Daniel Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.25  (–0.1) 4(4)

5 Jiang, Roy Ocean Athletics 11.44  (+0.3) 2(1)

6 Cheng, Ryan Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.55  (+0.3) 2(2)

7 Pederson, Adam Ocean Athletics 11.56  (+0.6) 5(1)

8 Pederson, Ryan Ocean Athletics 11.56  (+0.3) 2(3)

9 Hussein, Kai Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.65  (+0.6) 5(2)

10 Denman, Ryan Ocean Athletics 11.83  (+0.3) 3(1)

11 Turner, Aidan Ocean Athletics 11.89  (+0.1) 1(1)

12 Gillan, Aneel Ocean Athletics 12.07  (+0.3) 2(4)

13 Shen, Ajax Ocean Athletics 12.09  (+0.6) 5(3)

14 Luccock, Brendan Ocean Athletics 12.21  (+0.6) 5(4)

15 Singson, Kalvin Ocean Athletics 12.46  (+0.3) 3(2)

16 Chen, Philip Ocean Athletics 12.60  (+0.1) 1(2)

17 Reeleger, Brady Ocean Athletics 12.61  (+0.3) 3(3)

18 Diza, David Ocean Athletics 12.63  (+0.1) 1(3)

19 Gillan, Arjan Ocean Athletics 12.99  (+0.1) 1(4)

20 Kordas, George Ocean Athletics 13.05  (+0.3) 3(4)

21 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics 13.34  (+0.3) 3(5)

22 Bullock, Samuel Ocean Athletics 14.41  (+0.9) 6(1)

23 Pagal, Brendan Ocean Athletics 15.46  (+0.9) 6(2)

Smith, Brad Ocean Athletics DNS 6

Titov, Mikhail Ocean Athletics DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:  (+0.1)

1 Turner, Aidan Ocean Athletics 11.89

2 Chen, Philip Ocean Athletics 12.60

3 Diza, David Ocean Athletics 12.63

4 Gillan, Arjan Ocean Athletics 12.99

Section 2 of 6 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Jiang, Roy Ocean Athletics 11.44

2 Cheng, Ryan Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.55

3 Pederson, Ryan Ocean Athletics 11.56

4 Gillan, Aneel Ocean Athletics 12.07

Section 3 of 6 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Denman, Ryan Ocean Athletics 11.83

2 Singson, Kalvin Ocean Athletics 12.46

3 Reeleger, Brady Ocean Athletics 12.61

4 Kordas, George Ocean Athletics 13.05

5 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics 13.34

Section 4 of 6 Wind:  (–0.1)

1 Blake, Jerome Coquitlam Cheetahs 10.40
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Abosi, Stephen Unattached 10.83

3 George, Nathan Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.08

4 Cruz, Daniel Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.25

Section 5 of 6 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 Pederson, Adam Ocean Athletics 11.56

2 Hussein, Kai Coquitlam Cheetahs 11.65

3 Shen, Ajax Ocean Athletics 12.09

4 Luccock, Brendan Ocean Athletics 12.21

Section 6 of 6 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 Bullock, Samuel Ocean Athletics 14.41

2 Pagal, Brendan Ocean Athletics 15.46

Smith, Brad Ocean Athletics DNS

Titov, Mikhail Ocean Athletics DNS

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Arnold, Ella Ocean Athletics 13.50  (+0.2) 2(1)

2 Spragge-Putman, Jade Ocean Athletics 14.04  (+0.2) 2(2)

3 Turner, Maddy Ocean Athletics 14.15  (+0.9) 1(1)

4 Hwang, Kate Ocean Athletics 14.52  (+0.2) 2(3)

5 Chan, Jolee Ocean Athletics 14.61  (+0.2) 2(4)

6 Mathis, Arden Ocean Athletics 14.75  (+0.9) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.9)

1 Turner, Maddy Ocean Athletics 14.15

2 Mathis, Arden Ocean Athletics 14.75

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 Arnold, Ella Ocean Athletics 13.50

2 Spragge-Putman, Jade Ocean Athletics 14.04

3 Hwang, Kate Ocean Athletics 14.52

4 Chan, Jolee Ocean Athletics 14.61

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 George, Nathan Coquitlam Cheetahs 22.08  (+0.2) 1(1)

2 Abosi, Stephen Unattached 22.23  (+0.2) 1(2)

3 Jiang, Roy Ocean Athletics 23.25  (+0.2) 1(3)

4 Cheng, Ryan Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.85  (+1.1) 2(1)

5 Diza, David Ocean Athletics 25.37  (+0.2) 1(4)

6 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics 25.54  (+1.1) 2(2)

7 Singson, Kalvin Ocean Athletics 25.90  (+1.1) 2(3)

8 McKay, Fraser Ocean Athletics 26.33  (+1.1) 2(4)

9 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics 27.64  (+1.1) 2(5)

Blake, Jerome Coquitlam Cheetahs DNF 1

Pagal, Brendan Ocean Athletics DNS 2
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 George, Nathan Coquitlam Cheetahs 22.08

2 Abosi, Stephen Unattached 22.23

3 Jiang, Roy Ocean Athletics 23.25

4 Diza, David Ocean Athletics 25.37

Blake, Jerome Coquitlam Cheetahs DNF

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 Cheng, Ryan Coquitlam Cheetahs 23.85

2 Silva, Ranuga Ocean Athletics 25.54

3 Singson, Kalvin Ocean Athletics 25.90

4 McKay, Fraser Ocean Athletics 26.33

5 Malunhao, Daniel Ocean Athletics 27.64

Pagal, Brendan Ocean Athletics DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+0.3)

Pl Name Team Time
1 Arnold, Ella Ocean Athletics 27.86

2 Spragge-Putman, Jade Ocean Athletics 29.59

3 Zhong, Melinda Ocean Athletics 32.64

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 Gillan, Aneel Ocean Athletics 53.34

2 Luccock, Brendan Ocean Athletics 54.39

3 Turner, Aidan Ocean Athletics 55.15

4 Gillan, Arjan Ocean Athletics 59.73

5 Chen, Kevin Ocean Athletics 1:09.73

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 Borntraeger, Kaylie Ocean Athletics 1:02.01

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 Lee, Caiden Ocean Athletics 1:58.86 1(1)

2 Wilson, Tyler Ocean Athletics 2:06.16 1(2)

3 Nicol, Connor Ocean Athletics 2:09.90 1(3)

4 McKay, Fraser Ocean Athletics 2:10.05 1(4)

5 O'Brien, Brendan Ocean Athletics 2:12.18 1(5)

6 Dumont, Kaelem Ocean Athletics 2:13.12 1(6)

7 Baker, Isaac Ocean Athletics 2:18.10 1(7)

8 Azadeh, Omead Ocean Athletics 2:21.67 2(1)

9 Antscherl, Charles Ocean Athletics 2:27.37 2(2)

10 Titov, Mikhail Ocean Athletics 2:27.62 2(3)

11 Brittain, Steven Ocean Athletics 2:30.57 2(4)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)

Hodgson, James Ocean Athletics DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lee, Caiden Ocean Athletics 1:58.86

2 Wilson, Tyler Ocean Athletics 2:06.16

3 Nicol, Connor Ocean Athletics 2:09.90

4 McKay, Fraser Ocean Athletics 2:10.05

5 O'Brien, Brendan Ocean Athletics 2:12.18

6 Dumont, Kaelem Ocean Athletics 2:13.12

7 Baker, Isaac Ocean Athletics 2:18.10

Section 2 of 2

1 Azadeh, Omead Ocean Athletics 2:21.67

2 Antscherl, Charles Ocean Athletics 2:27.37

3 Titov, Mikhail Ocean Athletics 2:27.62

4 Brittain, Steven Ocean Athletics 2:30.57

Hodgson, James Ocean Athletics DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time
1 Kalisch, Milena Ocean Athletics 2:25.68

2 Issel, Haley Ocean Athletics 2:27.05

3 Yakemchuk, Abigail Ocean Athletics 2:31.99

4 Antscherl, Evie Ocean Athletics 2:42.29

Antscherl, Sacha Ocean Athletics DNS

Hodgson, Maella Ocean Athletics DNS
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